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Women / 4 / Jr A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Dumlao151
AIM Athletics

9.350 9.800 9.9259.825 38.900
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Arden Kershaw484
WOGA

9.375 9.650 9.5509.700 38.275
3 4 2 4 2 

2 

Leah Gerwing490
WOGA

8.950 9.900 9.3509.650 37.850
16 1 3 8T 3 

3 

Nina Niebuhr435
Infinite Bounds

9.575 9.450 9.4759.300 37.800
1 11 15 5 4 

4 

Jordyn Daniels491
WOGA

9.150 9.675 9.4009.475 37.700
8T 3 7T 6 5 

5 

Kylie Hampton128
Capital

9.525 9.300 9.3509.500 37.675
2 13T 6 8T 6 

6 

Camryn Joachim268
H-Town Elite

9.250 9.525 9.3759.425 37.575
5T 8T 10 7 7 

7 

Anna Katarina Oushalkas434
Infinite Bounds

9.000 9.250 9.7509.475 37.475
15 15 7T 2 8T

8T

Elinor Tong271
HGC

9.225 9.500 9.3009.450 37.475
7 10 9 11 8T

8T

Renee Wendle159
AIM Athletics

9.125 9.625 9.7008.625 37.075
11 5 20 3 10 

10 

Ayla Oby357
TX Champion

9.150 9.150 9.3509.400 37.050
8T 17 11T 8T 11 

11 

Violet Mittendorf174
AcroSports

9.250 9.525 8.8509.400 37.025
5T 8T 11T 17 12 

12 

Devon Schumacher456
Metroplex

9.025 9.375 9.2509.350 37.000
13T 12 14 12T 13 

13 

Indigo Mouton269
H-Town Elite

9.150 9.225 9.1259.125 36.625
8T 16 16 15 14 

14 

Allison Exum215
Cypress

8.750 9.000 9.2509.600 36.600
18 18 4T 12T 15 

15 

Gabi Ybarra372
Texas Dreams

8.850 9.300 8.9509.375 36.475
17 13T 13 16 16 

16 

Evangeline Luna486
WOGA

8.700 9.550 8.5009.600 36.350
19 7 4T 20 17 

17 

Taraji Placide198
Beaumont

9.075 8.675 9.1508.850 35.750
12 20 17T 14 18 

18 

Haylee Byrom392
United Gymnastics

8.525 9.575 8.5508.850 35.500
20 6 17T 19 19 

19 

Elizabeth Davis319
Pearland Elite

9.025 8.700 8.8008.775 35.300
13T 19 19 18 20 

20 
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